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2014 Amateur Championship
Individual Gross Scores Report
Concord Country Club
Qualifying Gross Scores

Round: 1 - 08/11/2014

Gross
Rank Score Player Name Club Name
1 67 Isabel Southard Harmon Golf
2 72 South Shore CC
3 73 Amy Dickison The GC at Turner Hill
4 75 Elizabeth Gudas Olde Barnstable Fairgrds GC
5 76 Mary Gale Bedrock GC
6 76 Lisa Anderson Ferncroft CC
7 77 Alyssa Morahan Sagamore Spring GC
8 77 Natalie Galligan Pocasset GC
9 78 J Cranberry Valley GC
10 78 Lauren B Flynn Wollaston GC
11 78 Blue Hills CC
12 79 Olivia Brooks Cohasse CC
13 79 Katie Nelson Highfields Golf & CC
14 80 Pam Kuong Charles River CC
15 80 Joanne Catlin Oak Hill CC
16 81 Bkylar Frarkiewicz Nashawtuc CC
17 81 Katie Barrand Myopia Hunt Club
18 82 Uackie Gonzalez Charles River CC
19 82 Stacey Arbetter Sagamore Spring GC
20 82 Tracy Welch TCC
21 83 Anne Windhol Nabnasset Lake CC
22 83 Karen Richardson Far Corner GC
23 83 BAj.Chichario Fall River CC
24 84 Anne Walsh TCC
25 84 Carol Dulude Charter Oak CC
26 84 Cheryl Krueger Orchards GC
2 BE Abby Hood Bass Rocks GC
28 85 Chris Coughlin Green Hill GC
29 85 Kate Heffernan Salem CC
30 85 Rita Bedard Glen Ellen CC
31 86 Gardner Municipal GC
32 86 Barb Hecimovich Long Meadow GC
33 86 Robyn St.Clair Woodland GC
34 86 Erin O'Hara Worcester CC
35 86 Angela Zhang MGA Links
36 87 Sally DeGan Sagamore Spring GC
37 87 Wendy Masler Charies River CC
38 87 Sharon Hayes Butter Brook GC
39 88 Hillary McNeill Charles River CC
40 88 Emily Gordon Blue Hill CC
41 88 Patricia DeCaire Hopkinton CC
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Round: 1 - 08/11/2014

Rank
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Gross
Score
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
94
94
95
97
97
97
99
99
103
104
108

2014 Amateur Championship

Individual Gross Scores Report

Player Name
Kerry Dolan
Janet Kelly

Anna Haynes
Gabrielle Shieh
Catherine French
Camden Morrison
Diana Olney
Marcia Veale
Betty Arnold
Jean Raymond
Elizabeth Derwin
Mary Jane Muello
Mary Hunt
Kristin Stephens
Danielle Lee
Marilyn Carson
Meg Watson
Lucy Pupo
Maureen Haynes
Annie Hogan
Kelly Dennis
Ann Dawson
Danielle Lapierre
Wendy Colby
Blanca Wales
Mary Ann Soltys
Valerie Casella
Chrisann Taras
Amy Buchanan

Club Name
Crumpin-Fox Club
Woodland GC
Hopedale CC

Stow Acres CC
Dudley Hill GC

Glen Ellen CC

TCC

Wenham CC
Concord CC

The Captains Course
Glen Ellen CC

Olde Scotland Links
Larry Gannon GC
Black Rock CC

The International
Presidents GC
Crumpin-Fox Club
Sterling National CC
Bedrock GC

Granite Links GC
Holden Hills CC
Larry Gannon GC
Stockbridge GC
Ould Newbury GC
Nabnasset Lake CC
Highfields Golf & CC
Sagamore Spring GC
Woodland GC
Marlborough CC
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Round: 1 - 08/11/2014

Rank

OCONOOOEWN-

Net
Score
68
72
72
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

2014 Amateur Championship
Individual Net Scores Report
Concord Country Club

Qualifying Round

Player Name
Isabel Southard
Skylar Frankiewicz
Mary Gale
Natalie Galligan
Katie Nelson
Amy Dickison
Jennifer Keim
Elizabeth Gudas
Jacquelyn Eleey
Olivia Brooks

Aj Chicharro
Lauren B Flynn
Chloe Dipetrillo
Jaclyn Drew
Alyssa Morahan
Jackie Gonzalez
Anne Windhol
Stacey Arbetter
Cheryl Krueger
Joanne Catlin
Sally DeGan
Carol Dulude
Wendy Masler
Katie Barrand
Karen Richardson
Lisa Anderson
Pam Kuong
Kate Heffernan
Patricia DeCaire
Barb Hecimovich
Chris Coughlin
Janet Kelly
Angela Zhang
Sharon Hayes
Abby Hood
Hillary McNeill
Anne Walsh
Kerry Dolan
Robyn St.Clair
Tracy Welch
Erin O'Hara

Club Name

Harmon Golf
Nashawtuc CC
Bedrock GC
Pocasset GC
Highfields Golf & CC
The GC at Turner Hill
Cranberry Valley GC
Olde Barnstable Fairgrds GC
South Shore CC
Cohasse CC

Fall River CC
Wollaston GC

Blue Hills CC
Gardner Municipal GC
Sagamore Spring GC
Charles River CC
Nabnasset Lake CC
Sagamore Spring GC
Orchards GC

Oak Hill CC
Sagamore Spring GC
Charter Oak CC
Charles River CC
Myopia Hunt Club
Far Corner GC
Ferncroft CC

Charles River CC
Salem CC

Hopkinton CC

Long Meadow GC
Green Hill GC
Woodland GC

MGA Links

Butter Brook GC
Bass Rocks GC
Charles River CC
TCC

Crumpin-Fox Club
Woodland GC

TCC

Worcester CC
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Round: 1 - 08/11/2014

Rank
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Net
Score
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
90
92
95

2014 Amateur Championship

Individual Net Scores Report

Player Name
Emily Gordon
Camden Morrison
Marilyn Carson
Mary Jane Muello
Lucy Pupo
Catherine French
Betty Arnold

Rita Bedard
Anna Haynes
Gabrielle Shieh
Mary Hunt

Kristin Stephens
Diana Olney
Elizabeth Derwin
Marcia Veale
Blanca Wales
Meg Watson
Maureen Haynes
Kelly Dennis

Ann Dawson
Mary Ann Soltys
Danielle Lapierre
Wendy Colby
Danielle Lee
Annie Hogan
Valerie Casella
Jean Raymond
Chrisann Taras
Amy Buchanan

Club Name

Blue Hill CC

Glen Ellen CC
Presidents GC

Olde Scotland Links
Sterling National CC
Dudley Hill GC
Concord CC

Glen Ellen CC
Hopedale CC

Stow Acres CC
Larry Gannhon GC
Black Rock CC
TCC

Glen Ellen CC
Wenham CC
Nabnasset Lake CC
Crumpin-Fox Club
Bedrock GC

Holden Hills CC
Larry Gannon GC
Highfields Golf & CC
Stockbridge GC
Ould Newbury GC
The International
Granite Links GC
Sagamore Spring GC
The Captains Course
Woodland GC
Marlborough CC
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